
Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

Village of Lombard

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1210099 Name: Water & Sewer System Supplies, Change Order No.
1

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/16/2021 Village Board of Trustees

On agenda: Final action: 4/1/2021

Title: Water & Sewer System Supplies, Change Order No. 1
Reflecting a decrease of $22,500.00 to the contract with Core & Main LP.  After awarding a contract to
Core & Main, the vendor requested that their bid for Category X - Fire Hydrants, Extensions, Repair
Kits and Repair Parts be withdrawn as they misquoted pricing for this category.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 210099 Board Meeting Attachment 4-1.pdf, 2. R 11-21.pdf, 3. Cover Page 210099.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedVillage Board of Trustees4/1/2021 1 Pass

Village of Lombard Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

